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$12.00 EACH

Passion Fruit Syrup, Mango Juice, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice and
Apple Juice and Lemon Juice Lime Juice
V Energy drink, Apple Juice, Lime Juice Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice
and Strawberry and Sugar Syrup
Lychees, Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire
Blue Curacao Syrup and Lemonade Sauce, Tobasco Sauce, Salt and Pepper
Strawberry Syrup, Apple Juice, Lime, Mint, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water

Lemon Juice and Strawberries

Passion Fruit Syrup, Blue Curacao Syrup, Lemon Juice,
Cherry Juice Topped with Sprite and Dry Ginger
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$24.00 EACH

Gordon’s lemon gin, Pavan grape liqueur, A smooth blend of Jack Daniels apple,
watermelon Dekuyper and a dash of green sugar and peach bitters. For an old
apple, resembling a childhood lolly we all fashioned with a fruity twist. Great for
know and love (Contains vegan-friendly Bourbon lovers
egg white)

It’s true, nothing rhymes with purple,
One for the girls...Gordon’s pink gin and but while you think of something that does,
Fiore Moscato topped with raspberry soda enjoy this sweet and fruity cocktail that
for a sweet spritz includes grape liqueur, green apple vodka
& strawberry ligueur and topped with
raspberry Fanta

A sweet and sour blend of passionfruit
and elderflower to bring out the
hippie in you, peace For anyone with a spicy appetite, enjoy
a beautiful mix of Fireball, elderflower
ligueur, apple juice, Tabasco sauce and
top it off with a chilli salt rim and
A refreshing mix of vodka, Midori, strawberry devil horns
strawberry and pineapple juice that will
send you straight to heavens gates
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Aperol, Prosecco, topped with Soda Midori, Cointreau, Lemon Juice
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, shaken El Jimador Tequila, Smirnoff Vodka,
with Egg White Bacardi Rum, Gordon's Gin
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice, Midori, Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau

Tabasco & Worcestershire

Bacardi Rum, Mint & Lime
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry Juice
Campari, Gordon's Gin,
Vermouth Rosso
Absolut Vanilla, Vodka, Kahlua,
Fresh Espresso

Bacardi Rum,
Continental Strawberry
Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord,
Pineapple Juice

Baileys, Frangelico, Kahlua

Appletini $24 | Old Fashioned $28 | Black Russian $24 | Orgasm $26 | Brazilian Martini $24 | Pina Colada $24
Caprioska $24 | Pink Flamingo $24 | Fruit Tingle $25 | Pornstar Martini $26 | Lychee Martini $24
Rusty Nail $28 | Mai Tai $24 | Sex on the Beach $24 | Midori Splice $25 | White Russian $25




Cocklall

$20 EACH

Sicilian Lemon Gin, Orange Liqueur,
Lemon Juice, Topped with Soda

Premium Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur,
Cranberry Juice

Mediterranean Orange Gin, Aperol,
Prosecco, Topped with Soda




SPARKLING : GLASS BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
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PLEASE BE ADVISED CREDIT CARD.PAYMENTS INCUR A'SERVICE FEE QF 0.85%
AND-PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR Agl5% SURCHARGE



WHITE WINE GLASS  BOTTLE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

AROMATIC

PLEASE BE ADVISED CREDIT CARD.PAYMENTS INCUR A'SERVICE FEE QF 0.85%
AND-PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR Agl5% SURCHARGE




WINES

Pocketwatch $14.00 $60.00
Victoria, Australia

Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot Noir $65.00
Tasmania, Australia

Hardy’s ‘The Riddle’ $10.50 $45.00
South Eastern Australia

Grant Burge ‘Benchmark’ $11.50 $48.00
South Australia

St Hallet 'Gamekeeper's’ $14.00 $60.00

Barossa Valley, South Australia

Heathcote Estate Shiraz $130.00
Heathcote, Victoria

Wynns ‘The Gables’ $14.00 $60.00
Coonawarra, South Australia

\ Penfolds Club Reserve Tawny Port  $9.50
‘ f Magill, South Australia




SPIRITS

Cardhu 11 yo Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 yo Speyside
Glenfiddich 15 yo Speyside
Glenfiddich 18 yo Speyside
Glenfiddich 21 yo Speyside
Lunar New Year Edition

Glenlivet Single Malt 12 yo Speyside
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside
Laphroig 10 yo Islay
Oban 12 yo Highland
Talisker 10 yo Islay
The Balvenie 12 yo Speyside

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yo Speyside

Canadian Club Canada
Canadian Club 12 yo Canada
Chivas 12 yo Scotland
Chivas 18 yo Scotland
Chivas Regal Mizunara Japanese Oak Scotland
Gospel Solera Rye Australia
Jameson Ireland
Johnnie Walker ‘Black’ Scotland
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’ Scotland
Johnnie Walker ‘Double Black’ Scotland
Johnnie Walker ‘Red’ Scotland

Monkey Shoulder Scotland

$28.00
$18.00
$22.50
$25.00
$50.00

$15.50
$16.00
$20.00
$35.50
$18.50
$20.00
$22.50

$13.00
$15.00
$16.00
$22.50
$22.50
$16.00
$15.00
$13.00
$42.50
$16.00
$12.00
$14.50




SPIRITS

Gentleman Jack

George Dickel

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels ‘Single Barrel’
Jack Daniels Apple

Jack Daniels Fire

Jack Daniels Honey

Jim Beam Black Label

Jim Beam Smalll Batch
Jim Beam White

Makers 46

Makers Mark

Michter’s Sour Mash
Michter’s Small Batch
Southern Comfort

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey ‘American Honey’

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin XO

Bacardi
Bacardi Oakheart

Baron Samedi Spiced Rum
Bundaberg UP

Captain Morgan

Havana Club 3 yo

Havana Club Afejo 7 yo
Kraken Rum

Sailor Jerry

Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
New Orleans
Kentucky
Kentucky

France
France
France
France

Cuba
Cuba
America
Australia
Jamaica
Cuba
Cuba
Barbados
Guyana

$15.00
$12.00
$14.00
$18.00
$14.50
$14.00
$15.00
$14.00
$15.00
$13.00
$18.00
$15.00
$19.00
$19.00
$13.50
$15.00
$14.50

$13.00
$20.00
$45.00
$35.50



SPIRITS

Aviation

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars

Four Pillars Olive Leaf
Gordon’s Orange
Gordon’s Pink

Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Gordon’s

Hendricks

Hendricks Lunar
Hendricks Midsummer Solstice
Hendricks Orbium
Plymouth

Suntory Roku
Tanqueray

Absolut

Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Ketel One

Smirnoff ‘Red’
Smirnoff Green Apple

El Jimador
Herradura Afejo
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Jose Cuervo

Patron ‘Café XO’
Patron ‘Reposado’
Patrén ‘Silver’

America
London
London

Australia
Australia
London
London
London
London

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland

Scotland
London

Japan
London

Sweden
Sweden
Poland
France
France
Netherlands
Russia
Russia

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

$18.00
$13.00
$14.50
$16.00
$17.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$12.00
$16.00
$15.50
$17.50
$17.50
$15.00
$16.00
$13.00

$16.00
$15.00
$18.00
$14.50
$19.00
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00




SPIRITS

Alize Bleu

Aperol

Bailey’s

Campari
Chambord
Chartreuse
Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico
Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano White Sambuca
Galliano Amaretto
Galliano Vanilla
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Licor 43

Malibu

Midori

No 12 Greek Ouzo
Paraiso

Passoa

Pavan

Pimms

Solerno

St. Germaine Elderflower

$13.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.50
$16.00
$13.50
$13.50
$14.00
$13.50
$15.00
$13.50
$15.00
$13.50
$13.00
$13.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$12.50
$15.00
$13.50




DRAUGHT BEER

Great Northern Super Crisp  $6.50 $9.80 $12.90

Carlton Draught $7.00 $10.40 $13.90
Victoria Bitter $7.00 $10.40 $13.90
Furphy Refreshing Ale $7.20 $10.60 $14.30
Somersby Apple Cider $8.00 $12.20 $15.90
Peroni $9.00 $13.70  $17.80
Heineken $9.00 $13.70 $17.80

BOTTLE/CAN BEERS & CIDER

Carlton Dry $10.50

Cascade Light $9.00

Crown Lager $12.00

Furphy Refreshing Ale $11.50

Great Northern (Super Crisp) $9.50

Great Northern (Zero) $8.50

James Squire 150 Lashes $13.00

Little Creatures Pale Ale $13.00

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale $13.00

Victoria Bitter $10.50

‘\‘ : Corona $13.00
Guiness Draught (Can) $12.50

1 Heineken $12.50
Somersby Apple Cider $12.00

Somersby Pear Cider $12.00

Somersby Watermelon Cider $13.50
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PLEASE BE ADVISED CREDIT CARD.PAYMENTS INCUR A'SERVICE FEE QF 0.85%
AND-PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR Agl5% SURCHARGE



VEGAS BAR
MEGA SHAKES $15.00

A delicious blend of milk chocolate, caramel, nougat, peanuts,
milk and topped with whipped cream and chocolate powder.

Chocolate, wafer and milk blended to create a malty chocolatey
shake, topped with whipped cream that will hit the spot.

The goodness of a choc mint aero bar tossed into a blender
with milk to create a sweet yet minty shake topped with
whipped cream, for those choc mint lovers.

A more whimsical shake made with some fun flavours including
marshmallows, bananas, blue heaven and milk, topped with
fairy floss and marshmallows for a colourful delight.

VEGAS BAR
MILKSHAKES $8.00

VEGAS BAR
FRUIT SMOOTHIES $12.00

Blended together with some honey and milk for a fruity
and refreshing smoothie, topped with whipped cream.

A fruity mix of guava, mango, banana and a touch of honey
blended to create a drink that makes you feel like you're
soaking up the sun on a beach.

Soy Milk - $1.50 Almond Milk - $1.50




SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola No Sugar
Sprite

Dry Ginger Ale

Soda Water

Tonic Water
Raspberry Fanta

Lift

Raspberry Lemonade
Lemon Lime & Bitters

Apple
Cranberry
Guava
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

Bundaberg Ginger Beer
Coca Cola 390ml

Coca Cola No Sugar 390ml
Coca Cola Diet 390ml

Sprite 390ml

Mount Franklin Water 400ml
San Pellegrino Mineral Water

V Energy 250ml
(Green, Sugar Free, Blue)

Powerade Berry Ice

Powerade Blast

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.60
$5.60

$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80
$5.80

$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.60
$8.00
$8.60
$8.60
$9.00
$10.20

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.00
$7.00

$6.50
$6.50




LIGHT SNACKS

Assorted Chocolate Bars $3.00
Mars Bar, Snickers, Kit Kat, Kit Kat Chunky,

Cherry Ripe

Smiths & Other Potato Chips $4.00
*Ask staff for availability

Nobbys Peanuts $4.00
Nobbys Cashews $5.00
Noodle Cup $5.00

Pork / Shrimp Tom Yum

Assorted Sandwiches from $10.50
Assorted Wraps from $12.50
A Selection of Salad Bowls from $13.50
Fruit Salad $7.00

Vegetarian options available,
please see staff for selection.

*Items are subject to availability and/or change




