

MENU





### \$12.00 EACH

#### MANGO PASSION DAIQUIRI

Passion Fruit Syrup, Mango Juice, Apple Juice and Lemon Juice

#### **MULE KICK**

V Energy drink, Apple Juice, Lime Juice and Strawberry

#### LYCHEE SPRITZ

Lychees, Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Blue Curacao Syrup and Lemonade

#### VIRGIN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Strawberry Syrup, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice and Strawberries

#### VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice and Lime Juice

#### VIRGIN LYCHEE MARTINI

Lychee Juice, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice and Sugar Syrup

#### VIRGIN MARY

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcestershire Sauce, Tobasco Sauce, Salt and Pepper

#### **VIRGIN MOJITO**

Lime, Mint, Sugar Syrup and Soda Water

#### SMURFETTE .

Passion Fruit Syrup, Blue Curacao Syrup, Lemon Juice, Cherry Juice Topped with Sprite and Dry Ginger





\$24.00 EACH

#### **REVENGE OF THE NERDS**

Gordon's lemon gin, Pavan grape liqueur, watermelon Dekuyper and a dash of green apple, resembling a childhood lolly we all know and love (Contains vegan-friendly egg white)

#### PRETTY IN PINK

One for the girls...Gordon's pink gin and Fiore Moscato topped with raspberry soda for a sweet spritz

#### **FLOWER POWER**

A sweet and sour blend of passionfruit and elderflower to bring out the hippie in you, peace

#### **ANGEL WINGS**

A refreshing mix of vodka, Midori, strawberry and pineapple juice that will send you straight to heavens gates

#### THE GOLDEN HAND

A smooth blend of Jack Daniels apple, sugar and peach bitters. For an old fashioned with a fruity twist. Great for Bourbon lovers

#### NOTHING RHYMES WITH PURPLE

It's true, nothing rhymes with purple, but while you think of something that does, enjoy this sweet and fruity cocktail that includes grape liqueur, green apple vodka & strawberry liqueur and topped with raspberry Fanta

#### **CINNERS AND SAINTS**

For anyone with a spicy appetite, enjoy a beautiful mix of Fireball, elderflower liqueur, apple juice, Tabasco sauce and top it off with a chilli salt rim and strawberry devil horns



# Classic

## COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, topped with So	<b>\$22.00</b> da	JAPANESE SLIPPER Midori, Cointreau, Lemon Juice	\$28.00
AMARETTO SOUR Amaretto, Lemon Juice, shaken with Egg White	\$28.00	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA El Jimador Tequila, Smirnoff Vodka Bacardi Rum, Gordon's Gin	\$28.00 a,
BLOODY MARY Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco & Worcestershire	\$26.00	MIDORI ILLUSION Midori, Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau	\$28.00
COSMOPOLITAN Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau,	\$26.00	MOJITO Bacardi Rum, Mint & Lime	\$25.00
Cranberry Juice  ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Vodka, Kahlua,	\$24.00	NEGRONI Campari, Gordon's Gin, Vermouth Rosso	\$24.00
Fresh Espresso FRENCH MARTINI	\$25.00	STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Rum, Continental Strawberry	\$24.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice		TOBLERONE Baileys, Frangelico, Kahlua	\$25.00

#### **OTHER CLASSICS INCLUDE:**

Appletini \$24 | Old Fashioned \$28 | Black Russian \$24 | Orgasm \$26 | Brazilian Martini \$24 | Pina Colada \$24 | Caprioska \$24 | Pink Flamingo \$24 | Fruit Tingle \$25 | Pornstar Martini \$26 | Lychee Martini \$24 | Rusty Nail \$28 | Mai Tai \$24 | Sex on the Beach \$24 | Midori Splice \$25 | White Russian \$25





**\$20 EACH** 

### GIN X

Sicilian Lemon Gin, Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Topped with Soda

### GINY

Premium Pink Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Cranberry Juice

### GIN Z

Mediterranean Orange Gin, Aperol, Prosecco, Topped with Soda



## **SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE**

SPARKLING		
Hardy's Sparkling Wine South Eastern Australia	\$10.50	\$45.00
Fiore Moscato Yarra Valley, Victoria	\$10.50	\$45.00
Da Luca Prosecco Northern Italy	\$14.00	\$65.00

#### CHAMPAGNE

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut	\$30.00	\$175.00
Reims, France		

## WINES

WHITE WINE		
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Hardy's 'The Riddle' South Eastern Australia	\$10.50	\$45.00
821 South  Marlborough, New Zealand	\$14.00	\$60.00
CHARDONNAY		
Beach Hut South Eastern Australia	\$11.50	\$48.00
AROMATIC		
Motley Cru Pinot Grigio  King Valley, Victoria	\$15.00	\$65.00

### **WINES**

RED WINE		
PINOT NOIR		
Pocketwatch Victoria, Australia	\$14.00	\$60.00
Josef Chromy Pepik Pinot I Tasmania, Australia	Noir	\$65.00
SHIRAZ		
Hardy's 'The Riddle'  South Eastern Australia	\$10.50	\$45.00
Grant Burge 'Benchmark' South Australia	\$11.50	\$48.00
St Hallet 'Gamekeeper's' Barossa Valley, South Austr	\$14.00 ralia	\$60.00
Heathcote Estate Shiraz Heathcote, Victoria		\$130.00

#### CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Wynns 'The Gables'	\$14.00	\$60.00
Coonawarra, South Australia		

#### FORTIFIED

Penfolds Club Reserve Tawny Port \$9.50

Magill, South Australia

SINGLE MALT WHISKY		30ML
Cardhu 11 yo	Speyside	\$28.00
Glenfiddich 12 yo	Speyside	\$18.00
Glenfiddich 15 yo	Speyside	\$22.50
Glenfiddich 18 yo	Speyside	\$25.00
Glenfiddich 21 yo Lunar New Year Edition	Speyside	\$50.00
Glenlivet Single Malt 12 yo	Speyside	\$15.50
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	Speyside	\$16.00
Laphroig 10 yo	Islay	\$20.00
Oban 12 yo	Highland	\$35.50
Talisker 10 yo	Islay	\$18.50
The Balvenie 12 yo	Speyside	\$20.00
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 yo	Speyside	\$22.50

#### BLENDED WHISK(E)Y

Canadian Club	Canada	\$13.00
Canadian Club 12 yo	Canada	\$15.00
Chivas 12 yo	Scotland	\$16.00
Chivas 18 yo	Scotland	\$22.50
Chivas Regal Mizunara Japanese Oak	Scotland	\$22.50
Gospel Solera Rye	Australia	\$16.00
Jameson	Ireland	\$15.00
Johnnie Walker 'Black'	Scotland	\$13.00
Johnnie Walker 'Blue Label'	Scotland	\$42.50
Johnnie Walker 'Double Black'	Scotland	\$16.00
Johnnie Walker 'Red'	Scotland	\$12.00
Monkey Shoulder	Scotland	\$14.50

AMERICAN WHISK(E)Y		30ML
Gentleman Jack	Tennessee	\$15.00
George Dickel	Tennessee	\$12.00
Jack Daniels	Tennessee	\$14.00
Jack Daniels 'Single Barrel'	Tennessee	\$18.00
Jack Daniels Apple	Tennessee	\$14.50
Jack Daniels Fire	Tennessee	\$14.00
Jack Daniels Honey	Tennessee	\$15.00
Jim Beam Black Label	Kentucky	\$14.00
Jim Beam Smalll Batch	Kentucky	\$15.00
Jim Beam White	Kentucky	\$13.00
Makers 46	Kentucky	\$18.00
Makers Mark	Kentucky	\$15.00
Michter's Sour Mash	Kentucky	\$19.00
Michter's Small Batch	Kentucky	\$19.00
Southern Comfort	New Orleans	\$13.50
Wild Turkey	Kentucky	\$15.00
Wild Turkey 'American Honey	' Kentucky	\$14.50
COGNAC/BRANDY		
Chatelle Napoleon VSOP	France	\$13.00
Hennessy VSOP	France	\$20.00
Hennessy XO	France	\$45.00
Remy Martin XO	France	\$35.50
RUM		
Bacardi	Cuba	\$13.00
Bacardi Oakheart	Cuba	\$14.00
Baron Samedi Spiced Rum	America	\$14.50
Bundaberg UP	Australia	\$12.00
Captain Morgan	Jamaica	\$14.00
Havana Club 3 yo	Cuba	\$14.50
Havana Club Añejo 7 yo	Cuba	\$16.00
Kraken Rum	Barbados	\$15.50
Sailor Jerry	Guyana	\$14.50

GIN			
Aviation		America	\$18.00
Beefeater		London	\$13.00
Bombay Sapphire		London	\$14.50
Four Pillars		Australia	\$16.00
Four Pillars Olive Leaf		Australia	\$17.00
Gordon's Orange		London	\$13.50
Gordon's Pink		London	\$13.50
Gordon's Sicilian Lemon		London	\$13.50
Gordon's		London	\$12.00
Hendricks		Scotland	\$16.00
Hendricks Lunar		Scotland	\$15.50
Hendricks Midsummer Sol	stice	Scotland	\$17.50
Hendricks Orbium		Scotland	\$17.50
Plymouth		London	\$15.00
Suntory Roku		Japan	\$16.00
Tanqueray		London	\$13.00
VODKA			
Absolut		Sweden	\$16.00
Absolut Vanilla		Sweden	\$15.00
Belvedere		Poland	\$13.00
Ciroc		France	\$14.50
Grey Goose		France	,\$19.00
Ketel One		Netherlands	\$13.00
Smirnoff 'Red'		Russia	\$12.00
Smirnoff Green Apple		Russia	_
Similar Green Apple		Russia	Ψ13.00
TEQUILA ( )			
El Jimador		Mexico	\$12.00
Herradura Añejo		Mexico	\$18.00
Herradura Plata		Mexico	\$16.00
Herradura Reposado		Mexico	\$17.00
Jose Cuervo		Mexico	\$14.50
Patrón 'Café XO'		Mexico	\$20.50
Patrón 'Reposado'		Mexico`	\$22.50
Patrón 'Silver'		Mexico	\$20.50

LIQUEURS	30ML
Alize Bleu	\$13.50
Aperol	\$13.00
Bailey's	\$13.00
Campari	\$13.00
Chambord	\$13.50
Chartreuse	\$16.00
Cointreau	\$13.50
Drambuie	\$13.50
Frangelico	\$14.00
Galliano Black Sambuca	\$13.50
Galliano White Sambuca	\$15.00
Galliano Amaretto	\$13.50
Galliano Vanilla	\$15.00
Grand Marnier	\$13.50
Jägermeister	\$13.00
Kahlua	\$13.00
Licor 43	\$13.50
Malibu	\$13.50
Midori	\$13.50
No 12 Greek Ouzo	\$14.00
Paraiso	\$13.50
Passoa	\$13.50
Pavan	\$13.50
Pimms	\$12.50
Solerno	\$15.00
St. Germaine Elderflower	\$13.50

## DRAUGHT BEER

			SCHOONER 425ML	PINT 570ML
Great Northern Super Cris	р	\$6.50	\$9.80	\$12.90
Carlton Draught		\$7.00	\$10.40	\$13.90
Victoria Bitter		\$7.00	\$10.40	\$13.90
Furphy Refreshing Ale		\$7.20	\$10.60	\$14.30
Somersby Apple Cider		\$8.00	\$12.20	\$15.90
Peroni		\$9.00	\$13.70	\$17.80
Heineken		\$9.00	\$13.70	\$17.80

## **BOTTLE/CAN BEERS & CIDER**

LOCAL	
Carlton Dry	\$10.50
Cascade Light	\$9.00
Crown Lager	\$12.00
Furphy Refreshing Ale	\$11.50
Great Northern (Super Crisp)	\$9.50
Great Northern (Zero)	\$8.50
James Squire 150 Lashes	\$13.00
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$13.00
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	\$13.00
Victoria Bitter	\$10.50
IMPORTED	
Corona	\$13.00
Guiness Draught (Can)	\$12.50
Heineken	\$12.50
Somersby Apple Cider	\$12.00
Somersby Pear Cider	\$12.00
Somersby Watermelon Cider	\$13.50

## ŘŤD'S,

Bundaberg & Cola	\$15.00
Canadian Club & Dry	\$15.00
Jack Daniel's & Cola	\$15.00
Jim Beam & Cola	\$15.00
Smirnoff Ice Double Black	\$15.00
Smirnoff Ice Red	\$15.00
Pineapple Cruiser	\$15.00
Guava Cruiser	\$15.00

## VEGAS BAR MEGA SHAKES

\$15.00

#### SNICKERS MEGA SHAKE

A delicious blend of milk chocolate, caramel, nougat, peanuts, milk and topped with whipped cream and chocolate powder.

#### KIT KAT MEGA SHAKE

Chocolate, wafer and milk blended to create a malty chocolatey shake, topped with whipped cream that will hit the spot.

#### **CHOC MINT SHAKE**

The goodness of a choc mint aero bar tossed into a blender with milk to create a sweet yet minty shake topped with whipped cream, for those choc mint lovers.

#### UNICORN MEGA SHAKE

A more whimsical shake made with some fun flavours including marshmallows, bananas, blue heaven and milk, topped with fairy floss and marshmallows for a colourful delight.

## VEGAS BAR MILKSHAKES

\$8.00

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, BANANA, CARAMEL, VANILLA, BLUE HEAVEN

## VEGAS BAR FRUIT SMOOTHIES

\$12.00

#### STRAWBERRY AND BANANA

Blended together with some honey and milk for a fruity and refreshing smoothie, topped with whipped cream.

#### TROPICAL SURPRISE

A fruity mix of guava, mango, banana and a touch of honey blended to create a drink that makes you feel like you're soaking up the sun on a beach.

Soy Milk - \$1.50 Almond Milk - \$1.50

## SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX	GLASS 300ML	PINT 570ML
Coca Cola	\$5.00	\$8.60
Coca Cola No Sugar	\$5.00	\$8.60
Sprite	\$5.00	\$8.60
Dry Ginger Ale	\$5.00	\$8.60
Soda Water	\$5.00	\$8.60
Tonic Water	\$5.00	\$8.00
Raspberry Fanta	\$5.00	\$8.60
Lift	\$5.00	\$8.60
Raspberry Lemonade	\$5.60	\$9.00
Lemon Lime & Bitters	\$5.60	\$10.20
JUICES		
Apple	\$5.80	\$9.90
Cranberry	\$5.80	\$9.90
Guava	\$5.80	\$9.90
Mango	\$5.80	\$9.90
Orange	\$5.80 \$5.80	\$9.90
Pineapple	\$5.80	\$9.90
BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS	BQT <sup>*</sup>	TLE/CAN
Bundaberg Ginger Beer		\$5.50
Coca Cola 390ml		\$5.50
Coca Cola No Sugar 390ml		\$5.50
Coca Cola Diet 390ml		\$5.50
Sprite 390ml		\$5.50
Mount Franklin Water 400ml		\$4.50
San Pellegrino Mineral Water		\$6.00
V Energy 250ml		\$7.00
(Green, Sugar Free, Blue)		
Powerade Berry Ice		\$6.50
Powerade Blast		\$6.50

## LIGHT SNACKS

			$\overline{}$		$\sim$	$\overline{}$		Λ			$\overline{}$		۸		•	$\sim$	
	=	•		ш			П	/\				•		-		_	

Assorted Chocolate Bars
Mars Bar, Snickers, Kit Kat, Kit Kat Chunky,
Cherry Ripe
\$3.00

#### CHIPS & NUTS

Smiths & Other Potato Chips	\$4.00
*Ask staff for availability	
Nobbys Peanuts	\$4.00
Nobbys Cashews	\$5.00

#### HOT SNACKS

Noodle Cup	\$5.00
Pork / Shrimp Tom Yum	

#### HEALTHY SNACKS

Assorted Sandwiches	from \$10.50
Assorted Wraps	from \$12.50
A Selection of Salad Bowls	from \$13.50
Fruit Salad	\$7.00

Vegetarian options available, please see staff for selection.

\*Items are subject to availability and/or change

